DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 748.88

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 855.86

VALUE SURCHARGE 192.84

OTHER CHARGES 54.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 540.00

DISCOUNT -2995.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 4757.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 856.26

GRAND TOTAL 5613.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Six Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHEYYAR (CYR)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 25-26/CHY/SI/113 VALUE 385677.00

E-Waybill No 501936014454

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :